Time
9:00
9:40
10:20
11:00
11:40

13:10
13:50
14:30
15:10
15:50
16:30

Car#
18
63

68

66

41

106
127

2024 Formula SAE
Business Finalist Schedule
MIS Suites adjacent to G1

University Name
Kennesaw State University
Duke Univ
Georgia Institute of Technology
AGH Univ of Science and Technology
Univ of Michigan - Dearborn

Lunch break
Univ of North Carolina - Charlotte
Univ of Houston - Houston
Purdue Univ - W Lafayette
The Ohio State University
Embry-Riddle Aero Univ - Daytona Beach
Univ of Connecticut
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