2024 Formula SAE Business Finalist Schedule MIS Suites adjacent to G1

Time	Car#	University Name
9:00	18	Kennesaw State University
9:40	63	Duke Univ
10:20	7	Georgia Institute of Technology
11:00	68	AGH Univ of Science and Technology
11:40	66	Univ of Michigan - Dearborn
Lunch break		
13:10	9	Univ of North Carolina - Charlotte
13:50	41	Univ of Houston - Houston
14:30	8	Purdue Univ - W Lafayette
15:10	3	The Ohio State University
15:50	106	Embry-Riddle Aero Univ - Daytona Beach
16:30	127	Univ of Connecticut